Consolidated Statement of Income are based on assumptions and approximations
and, therefore, do not reflect in precise numerical terms the impact of the
transaction on the historical financial statements. In addition, such pro
forma financial statements should not be used as a basis for forecasting the
future operations of the Company.

   F-10

   Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet
   (Unaudited)

1.  Basis of Presentation (continued)

   December 31, 1993
   ---------------------------------------------
   Pro Forma Adjustments
   As
   Actual   (Note A)   (Note B)   Adjusted
   ----------------------------------------------
   (Amounts in Thousands)

Assets
Cash and cash equivalents   $ 11,687   $65,416  $ (76,048)  $   1,055
Trade accounts receivable   49,533   49,533
Loans   142,634   (142,634)
Mortgage-backed and
 investment securities   224,475   (224,475)
Inventories   48,384   48,384
Foreclosed real estate   19,262   (3,928)   15,334
Net property, plant and
 equipment   65,670   (7,617)   58,053
Excess of purchase price
 over net assets acquired   22,184   (17,041)   5,143
Other assets   13,683   (3,179)   10,504
   -------------------------------------------
   $597,512   $65,416 $ (474,922)  $ 188,006
   ===========================================
Liabilities, preferred and
 common stocks and other
 stockholders  equity
Liabilities:
  Deposits   $332,511   $(332,511)   $   -
  Notes payable   -   $65,416   (65,416)   -
  Securities sold under
   agreements to
   repurchase   38,721   (38,721)   -
  Other liabilities   33,309   (2,690)   30,619
  Federal Home Loan
   Bank advances   87,650   (87,650)   -
   Long-term debt   30,295   27,066   57,361
   ----------------------------------------------
   522,486   65,416   (499,922)   87,980
Redeemable, noncumulative,
 convertible preferred stock   155   155
Total non-redeemable preferred
 stock, common stock and other
 stockholders  equity   74,871   25,000   99,871
   ---------------------------------------------
   $597,512   $65,416   $(474,922)   $188,006
   =============================================

   F-11

   LSB Industries, Inc.

   Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements (continued)

1. Basis of Presentation (continued)

Note A

Pro forma adjustment to recognize the cash required by the Company to purchase
the Retained Corporations from Equity Bank prior to the sale of Equity Bank to
the Purchaser. The Company is negotiating with a lender to borrow the funds
with which to fund the purchase. The borrowed funds plus interest will be

[…]

million after consideration of costs of the transaction.

The reductions in the detail balance sheet amounts represent the historical
carrying values of such accounts that will remain assets and liabilities of
Equity Bank after the sale and after acquisition by the Company of the
Retained Assets and Retained Corporations.

   F-12

   LSB Industries, Inc.
   Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements (continued)

1. Basis of Presentation (continued)

   Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Income
   (Unaudited)

   Year ended December 31, 1993
   ------------------------------------------
   Pro Forma   As
   Actual   Adjustments   Adjusted
   ------------------------------------------
   (Amounts In Thousands Except Per Share Data)

Revenues:
  Net sales   $232,616   $232,616
  Interest income on loans
   and investments   27,761   $(27,521)(C)   240
  Credit card and other   16,217   (14,315)(C)
   213 (D)   2,115
   ------------------------------------------
Total revenues   276,594   (41,623)   234,971

Costs and expenses:
  Cost of sales   174,504   174,504
  Selling, general
   and administrative:
   Financial Services   21,549   (21,549)(C)   -
   Nonfinancial services   43,864   (750)(C)
   133 (D)   43,247

  Interest:
   Deposits   12,505   (12,505)(C)   -
   Long-term debt and other   9,517   (2,010)(C)
   (781)(D)   6,726
  Provision for loan losses   1,382   (1,382)(C)   -
   -----------------------------------------
   263,321   (38,844)   224,477
   -----------------------------------------
Income from continuing
 operations before provision
 for income taxes   13,273   (2,779)   10,494

Provision for income taxes   874   (460)(C)
   557 (D)   971
   ----------------------------------------
Income from continuing
  operations   $ 12,399   $(2,876)   $  9,523
   ========================================
Income from continuing
operations applicable
to common stock   $ 10,357   $ 7,481
   =======   ======
Earnings from continuing
 operations per common share:
   Primary   $.77   $.59
   =====   =====
   Fully diluted   $.71   $.55
   =====   =====